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Ex 1. Match the following with drawing line.

a) Daysin aweek 12 Months
b) Months in ayear><07 Days

c) Daysinayear 60 Minutes

d) Hoursin aday 365 Days

e) Minutes in a hour 24 Hours

Ex2. Fill in the blanks and complete the name of the month.

a) Feb_u__ry

_pt_mb__r

Ex 3. Write the name of the day that comes before and after.
a) Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Sunday




Wednesday

_ Friday

Ex 4 Compare the objects as given the instruction and circle the correct object.

& .

|which starfish is shorter | Iwhich ball is bigger|

Z.Jz =

|which shovel is longerl

e

[which crab is wider| which seagull is lighter]

Ex 5 Identify the time




Ex 6 Draw the hands on the

Ex 7 . Add the following numbers.




Ex 8. Subtract the following numbers.

1) 53 2)
21
32

87
35
52

66
12

54

58
— 34
24

97
-6
91

Ex 9 Identify clock’s hands.

47
- 27
20

96
— 75
21

57
— 36
21

79
— 16
63

85
— 42
43

Minute Hand

Hour Hand

Second Hand




